## **Bid Tabulation**

HAS-CR51-1.05 PID 117041

	Item	Approx. I	Jnit		Sheckler Excavating		Shelly & Sands Inc*		NLS Paving, Inc		Cast & Baker Corp	
Item	Number	• •		Item Description	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
1	202	363	LF	Guardrail Removed	\$4.14	\$1,502.82	\$3.00	\$1,089.00	\$2.00	\$726.00	\$6.00	\$2,178.00
2	203	623	C.Y.	Excavation	\$27.50	\$17,132.50	\$38.00	\$23,674.00	\$75.00	\$46,725.00	\$39.00	\$24,297.00
3	203	972	C.Y.	Embankment	\$37.50	\$36,450.00	\$38.00	\$36,936.00	\$35.00	\$34,020.00	\$51.00	\$49,572.00
4	252	235.00	Feet	Full Depth Pavement Sawing	\$7.87	\$1,849.45	\$3.00	\$705.00	\$1.00	\$235.00	\$10.00	\$2,350.00
5	254	1,114.00	S.Y.	Pavement Planing, Asphalt Concrete	\$7.70	\$8,577.80	\$5.00	\$5,570.00	\$5.00	\$5,570.00	\$14.00	\$15,596.00
6	301	2236.00	C.Y.	Asphalt Concrete Base, PG64-22, 4"	\$187.00	\$418,132.00	\$155.00	\$346,580.00	\$195.00	\$436,020.00	\$251.00	\$561,236.00
7	304	3357	C.Y.	Aggregate Base 6"	\$76.46	\$256,676.22	\$88.00	\$295,416.00	\$88.00	\$295,416.00	\$146.00	\$490,122.00
8	407	3626	Gal	Tack Coat	\$3.45	\$12,509.70	\$3.00	\$10,878.00	\$2.50	\$9,065.00	\$3.25	\$11,784.50
				Asphalt Concrete Surface Course,								
9	442	873	C.Y.	12.5mm Type A (448) 1.5"	\$209.00	\$182,457.00	\$210.00	\$183,330.00	\$250.00	\$218,250.00	\$286.00	\$249,678.00
				Asphalt Concrete Intermediate Course,								
10	441	1141	C.Y.	Type 2 (448) 2"	\$193.60	\$220,897.60	\$155.00	\$176,855.00	\$204.00	\$232,764.00	\$256.00	\$292,096.00
11	511	2.00	C.Y.	Class QC1 Concrete, Headwall	\$2,760.00	\$5,520.00	\$6,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$975.00	\$1,950.00	\$2,000.00	\$4,000.00
12	606	363	LF	Guardrail, Type MGS	\$31.05	\$11,271.15	\$29.00	\$10,527.00	\$24.00	\$8,712.00	\$27.00	\$9,801.00
13	606	2	Each	Anchor Assembly, Type A	\$1,840.00	\$3,680.00	\$1,700.00	\$3,400.00	\$1,550.00	\$3,100.00	\$1,785.00	\$3,570.00
14	611	41	Feet	18" Conduit, Type A	\$237.97	\$9,756.77	\$250.00	\$10,250.00	\$145.00	\$5,945.00	\$205.00	\$8,405.00
15	15 20,140 S.Y. 12-inch Subgrade Stabilization Depth				\$9.40	\$189,316.00	\$11.25	\$226,575.00	\$9.50	\$191,330.00	\$16.00	\$322,240.00
PAVEMENT MARKINGS & SIGNAGE												
16	630	4	Each	Sign Misc	\$402.50	\$1,610.00	\$380.00	\$1,520.00	\$550.00	\$2,200.00	\$2,100.00	\$8,400.00
17	644	1.05	Mile	Center Line	\$10,689.60	\$11,224.08	\$9,200.00	\$9,660.00	\$8,500.00	\$8,925.00	\$25,000.00	\$26,250.00
MISC. ITEMS												
18	201	Lump Sum		Clearing and Grubbing	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$14,000.00	\$14,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00
19	614	Lump Sum		Maintaining Traffic	\$13,750.00	\$13,750.00	\$9,500.00	\$9,500.00	\$12,750.00	\$12,750.00	\$210,000.00	\$210,000.00
20	623	Lump Sum		Construction Layout Stakes and Surveying	\$18,110.00	\$18,110.00	\$19,000.00	\$19,000.00	\$10,850.00	\$10,850.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
21	624	Lump Sum		Mobilization	\$20,625.00	\$20,625.00	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$80,000.00	\$80,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00
22	659	7,500	S.Y.	Seeding and Mulching	\$2.01	\$15,075.00	\$1.80	\$13,500.00	\$1.15	\$8,625.00	\$3.00	\$22,500.00
23	832	10,000	Each	Erosion Control, As Per Plan	\$1.00	\$10,000.00	\$1.00	\$10,000.00	\$1.00	\$10,000.00	\$1.00	\$10,000.00
					Total Cost:	\$1,470,623.09	Total Cost:	\$1,460,965.00	Total Cost:	\$1,624,678.00	Total Cost:	\$2,384,075.50

<sup>\*</sup> Apparent Low Bidder